FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2023-10-28

Grand Prix de Pau Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)

20120249 - Course n°1 - 64320 Bizanos
Catégorie S

C1D

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Laurine Salesse Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 102.95+0 - 102.95 | 120.47 | 166.19
2 2 Laurene Roisin Canoe Kayak Toulousain 101.46+2 = 103.46 | 125.91 | 95.98
3 3 Camille Castryck Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons 101.61+4 - 105.61 | 148.81 | 125.36

Volants
4 5 Youlia Estanguet Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 103.25+6 - 109.25 | 187.58 | 192.29
5 7 Zoe Laurent Ancerville-bar Le Duc 106.25+4 - 110.25 | 198.24 | 131.39
6 10 | Marie Amelie Silvin Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 112.14+14 - 126.14 | 367.51 -
7 18 | Romane Prigent Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 107.36+112 - 219.36 | 1360.5 -
5

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Valentin Marteil Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist 89.25+0 - 89.25 | 110.35 | 92.58
2 2 Yohann Senechault Canoe Kayak Club France 89.81+0 - 89.81 | 117.17 | 73.52
3 3 Mewen Debliquy Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons 88.54+2 - 90.54 | 126.06 | 35.36

Volants

4 4 Thomas Koechlin C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 88.87+2 - 90.87 | 130.08 | 114.82
5 5 Tanguy Adisson Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins 90.01+2 - 92.01 | 143.95 | 79.52
6 7 Clement Brotier Kayak Club Angerien 93.27+0 - 93.27 | 159.29 | 154.8
7 8 Marc Sarramea Alck Bagneres De Bigorre 91.45+2 - 93.45 | 161.49 | 67.27
8 9 Lucas Roisin Canoe Kayak Toulousain 93.66+0 - 93.66 | 164.04 | 80.92
9 10 | Emeric Nieser Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak 90.21+4 - 94.21 | 170.74 | 193.01
10 11 Jason Brothier Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 92.56+2 - 94.56 175 126.46
11 12 | Mathurin Madore Red Star Club Champigny 93.16+2 - 95.16 | 182.3 | 177.23
12 14 | Julien Pajaud Cadpa Huningue 93.57+2 - 95.57 | 187.3 | 181.06
13 15 | Adrien Fischer Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 93.7+2 - 95.7 188.88 | 74.65
14 17 | Hugo Tellier C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 96.24+0 = 96.24 | 195.45 =
15 18 | Tomy Dandonneau Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 94.45+2 - 96.45 | 198.01 | 202.21
16 19 | Terence Saramandif Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 93.27+4 - 97.27 | 207.99 | 190.68
17 21 Emilien Courtiade Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak 95.8+2 - 97.8 | 214.44 | 199.8
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18 22 | Anatole Delassus Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 98.29+0 - 98.29 | 220.41 -
19 26 | Loris Shayam Affre Canoe Kayak Le Mas D'agenais 101.2+0 - 101.2 | 255.84 | 274.57
20 27 | Nicolas Ducrocq C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 95.25+6 - 101.25 | 256.45 | 171.46
21 29 | Nicolas Scianimanico Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 98.37+4 - 102.37 | 270.08 | 201.74
22 30 |Luc Sarramea Alck Bagneres De Bigorre 96.83+6 - 102.83 | 275.68 | 122.34
23 31 Cedric Landreau Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 103.17+2 - 105.17 | 304.17 | 518.47
24 33 | Theo Brun Club Canoe Kayak Des Gorges De L'ardeche 99.79+6 - 105.79 | 311.71 | 344.21
25 36 |Jean Freri Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 107.92+0 - 107.92 | 337.65 -
26 39 | Tristan Ruiz U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak 109.92+4 = 113.92 | 410.69 | 415.7
27 42 | Gauthier Beyneix Canoe Kayak Le Mas D'agenais 113.72+4 - 117.72 | 456.96 | 460.17
28 45 | Aurele Neveu Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 112.1+8 - 120.1 | 485.93 | 427.89

K1D

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Coline Charel V.p.a. Pont D'arc 92.2+0 - 92.2 66.8 30.82
2 2 Romane Prigent Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 93.74+0 > 93.74 | 84.22 | 66.98
3 3 Eva Pietracha Vinon Sur Verdon Canoe Kayak 93.31+2 - 95.31 | 101.98 | 59.27
4 5 Laurene Roisin Canoe Kayak Toulousain 95.87+2 - 97.87 | 130.94 | 140.31
5 6 Laurine Salesse Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 98.44+0 - 98.44 | 137.39 | 198.7
6 11 Anouk Alberti Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon 102.43+2 - 104.43 | 205.15 | 163.37
7 14 | Cerise Babin Canoe-kayak Saujon 106.05+2 - 108.05 | 246.1 183
8 15 | Youlia Estanguet Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 104.32+4 - 108.32 | 249.16 | 194.1
9 16 | Natacha Delassus Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 102.52+6 - 108.52 | 251.42 | 191.44
10 17 | Maeva Bachelot Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon 106.81+2 - 108.81 | 254.7 | 279.93
11 19 | Lolita Seguy C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 108.17+2 - 110.17 | 270.09 | 312.22
12 20 |Carla Lacroix Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 105.64+6 - 111.64 | 286.72 | 178.05
13 21 Nelia Barbosa Red Star Club Champigny 106.95+6 - 112.95 | 301.53 | 443.32
14 36 | Zoe Laurent Ancerville-bar Le Duc 99.31+54 - 153.31 | 758.11 | 155.44
15 37 | Emma Vuitton Muret Olympique C.k. 102.69+54 - 156.69 | 796.35 | 36.89

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Mathurin Madore Red Star Club Champigny 84.05+0 - 84.05 | 98.21 28.52
2 3 Julien Pajaud Cadpa Huningue 83.93+2 - 85.93 | 122.24 | 45.24
3 4 Anatole Delassus Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 86.07+0 - 86.07 | 124.03 | 28.05
4 5 Thomas Ukalovic Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 86.4+0 - 86.4 | 128.25 | 1824
5 6 Romain Bruneau Canoe Kayak Clisson 86.57+0 - 86.57 | 130.42 | 121.47
6 7 Gael Adisson Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins 86.59+0 - 86.59 | 130.68 | 112.67




11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

10
11
12
14
15
18
19
20
21
22
23
27
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
38
39
40
43
44
47
48
50
53
55
56
58
65
74
85
87
88
95

101

103

Lukas Estanguet-santamaria
Pierre-louis Saussereau
Leo Vuitton

Yohann Senechault
Cedric Landreau
Joris Hello

Mael Bernes
Maxence Davy
Emilien Courtiade
Mael Hervault
Fantin Delage-garez
Edgar Prigent

Marc Sarramea

Luc Sarramea
Adrien Mesmoudi
Elliot Perez

Arnaud Verrons
Tom Babin

Mathys Maniet

Loris Shayam Affre
Djendy Simeant
Max Derame

Theo Brun

Nour Ait Kaddour
Tristan Ruiz

Lucas Augu

Timeo Canonico
Benjamin Harreau
Paul Cornut-chauvinc
Amaury Brucher
Emeric Nieser
Simon Tourtois
Julien Doumecq
Antonin Beyneix
Paul Commenges
Aurele Neveu

Lucas Deleplancque
Florian Busson
Jeremie Palazy

KEziah Lecomte

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Orthez Nautique C.k.

Muret Olympique C.k.

Canoe Kayak Club France

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist

Alck Bagneres De Bigorre

F.l.canoe Kayak Chalonnes

Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Aturin

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Alck Bagneres De Bigorre

Alck Bagneres De Bigorre

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Alck Bagneres De Bigorre

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Canoe-kayak Saujon

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Canoe Kayak Le Mas D'agenais
Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

C.k. Chateau Thebaud

Club Canoe Kayak Des Gorges De L'ardeche

Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc
U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Red Star Club Champigny

Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Canoe Kayak Le Mas D'agenais

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

Vallee Vonne Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire

85.56+2
85.64+2
84.17+4
88.54+0
89.23+0
85.4+4
85.75+4
89.94+0
88.36+2
88.48+2
88.52+2
87.2+4
91.59+0
91.59+0
89.77+2
92.36+0
90.4+2
92.51+0
91.02+2
93.37+0
90.01+4
94.24+0
90.53+4
92.02+4
94.28+2
93.04+4
95.18+2
97.92+0
94.96+4
91.39+8
95.76+4
95.92+4
98.19+4
104.61+4
104.58+10
107.74+8
117.19+0
85.75+52
94.32+52
99.65+50

87.56
87.64
88.17
88.54
89.23
89.4
89.75
89.94
90.36
90.48
90.52
91.2
91.59
91.59
91.77
92.36
92.4
92.51
93.02
93.37
94.01
94.24
94.53
96.02
96.28
97.04
97.18
97.92
98.96
99.39
99.76
99.92
102.19
108.61
114.58
115.74
117.19
137.75
146.32
149.65

143.08
1441
150.88
155.6
164.43
166.6
171.07
173.5
178.87
180.4
180.92
189.61
194.59
194.59
196.89
204.44
204.95
206.35
212.87
217.35
225.53
228.47
232.18
251.22
254.55
264.26
266.05
275.51
288.81
294.3
299.03
301.08
330.1
412.16
488.48
503.31
521.84
784.66
894.22
936.78

43.66
69.64
35.64
113.47
178.4
83.21
81.72
99.84
113.18
93.53
129.71
120.24
24217
316.45
148.14
122.11
151.18
111.98
269.12
192.4
131.81
197.56
119.59
250.09
325.03
328.18
273.19
299.86
306.16
200.74
355.93
252.69
231.16
395.1
422.09
4575
509.42
100.33
296.49
338.21



47

48

49

50

112

116

123

126

Leo Fournier

Ugo Rolland

Alexandre Allemang

Tom Bouchardon

Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Cadpa Huningue

Albi Kayak Canoe

105.7+52

108.44+58

124.67+58

88.56+104

157.7

166.44

182.67

192.56

1039.6

1151.4

1358.8

1485.3

244.07

412.18

527.21

82.55




